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KARRI Ritva
SILVER Elina
KAARO Kirsti
JANKALA Tiina
HYNNINEN Reetta
RONNQVIST Kirsi
HAYHA Eija-Riitta
TURU Kati
NUMMINEN Emma
BJORNHOLM Sari
SAARTO Maija
FAGERSTROM Heli
FROJAN Oksana
AHOMAKI Susanna
PAJALA Heini
RAUTIO Pirjo
LEHTIAHO Taina
BLOIGU Minna
KALLI Anette
NIEMI Essi
ROMAN Susanna
FAGERSTROM Therese
HARJU Anna

KokMAS
TSA
KAS
SodA
PAS
KSF
RASSI
KAS
KSF
MA
TSA
U
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HSA
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HaaAs
PAS
LehA
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TEIKARI Taru
JARVINEN Janna
LEPISTO Tea
VIITASAARI Paula
LAHDESMAKI Elisa
SALO Jaana
IHALAINEN Sanna
PERALA Raija
RIUTTA Annukka
SARIO Suvi
ROYHKIO Marika
KAKSONEN Paula
TUOMISTO Outi
ANTTILA Essi
SORRI Tarja
SEPPANEN Kaisu

TSA
HSA
PAS
HVA
HyMAS
MA
LSA
HSA
TSA
KhjA
IMAS
VamSA
SodA
SA
VamSA
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RAUTIO Pirjo

SALO Jaana
MARIANI-CERATI Paivi
SORRI Tarja
MAKELA Jaani
VIITASAARI Paula
HEINIKOSKI Anu
ISOSAARI Eeva-Liisa
PELTONIEMI Helena
SIIK Tarja

AHO Mirja

SAND Marju
MYKRA Ritva

RaaA
HyMAS
ESF

SA
KuusA
PAS
KAS
VamSA

PAS
KP-V
SUA
SA
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ANTTILA Anna
PALMGREN Julia
NUMMINEN Emma
PARRI Maija
RIPATTI Elina
PERNU Maija
TEIKARI Taru
ROYHKIO Marika
NIEMI Essi
PERALA Noora
ARRAKOSKI Sophia

PAS
MA
KSF
RSA
MA
KAMS

KhjA
SA
KhjA
RS
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HUHTAMAKI Ari
TURUNEN Karri
HAUME Sami
NISSI Jari

AF URSIN Tarmo
HARTIKAINEN Rauno
SCHAUMAN Lars-Christian
LEMPIAINEN Tomi
TURJA Jyrki
ANNALA Eemeli
PIRTTIMAKI Aleksi
MYLLYMAKI Ilkka
FRIGARD Hannes
NYLUND Jussi
MEINANDER Ari
TIMONEN Pekka
SAARI Jussi
HYNNINEN Henri
JOKIRANTA Olli
FROJAN Artjom
KEMPPI Vesa
LAHTI Teemu
JAHNSSON Kai
JANTTI Jorma

RSA
NAS
NoSA
NoSA
RSA
HVA
P-HA
P-HA
LSA
PAS
PAS
NoSA
SA
HIAS
LAS
OMAS
SaSA
SA
PAS
PAS
KSA
LAS
PAS
SUA
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SALO Jarmo
KALLIO Joonas
TULOKAS Timo
EHRLUND Mikko
HAAPALA Ismo
KUONANOJA Matti
VUOLLE Mika
ETELANIEMI Petri
KNUUTI Joonas
VALIUS Juha
RANTAKANGAS Aki
TENKANEN Pasi
TALVITIE Marko
KIVI Konsta
ESKOLA Kari
JUNNILA Mika
LINDGREN Tobias
TERKOLA Janne
TOOMET Kalle
TYLLI Antti
MIIKKULAINEN Juha
LEHTINEN Ville
KRUUS Hannes
OHMAN Juhani

LSA
SUA
KAS
TSA
KokMAS
OMAS
RSA
P-HA
P-HA
KAS
LehA
NoSA
LehA
TSA
KuusA
TSA
RS
SaSA
KaiuLK
KuusA
HeiA
P-HA
TUA
TiA
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HEIKKA Olli
TONISMAA Endi
WESTMAN Paavo
KUMIN Markku
HAKKARAINEN Anssi
PAHALAHTI Antti
KANKARE Jukka
KIVI Kalle
HAAPANEN Juho
NITTYMIES Arttu
KORHONEN Risto
PASKI Jari
KUUSELA Joonas
TUPI Klaus
KUUKASJARVI Jiri
KANTOLA Petri
FORSTROM Kasper
KIVELA Timo
FLEMMING Jouko
LAIKOLA Mika
SODERLUND Olli
ANNALA Torsti
PUKKILA Eero
IHALAINEN Arttu

PAS
TUA
KuusA
LovAs
TSA
LuhA
TSA
TSA
HyMAS
P-HA
KAMS
SsA
SodA
TSA
TSA
KokMAS
RS
NoSA
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KuKu
RSA
PorkkA
HSA
PiekSA
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RIUTTA Joonas
SIDBACK Jan-Ole
JOENPERA Esko
KANDELL Jari
KOIVISTO Erkki
KRONQVIST Jyrki
LAAKSONEN Mika
PIRTTIMAKI Kari
RISSANEN Juhani
RASANEN Hannu
SOKURA Jani
SUURONEN Otto
UUSITALO Keijo
VUOLA Asser

HSA
ASSF
KAS
NoSA
TSA
KSA
SA
JjA
PAS
KSA
KaA
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SA
P-HA
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24

KAIPIAINEN Matti
ANNALA Torsti
ALANKO Veikko
KORMU Arto
VALJUS Juha
NIKKARI Jukka
HEINISTO Risto
FRIGARD Hannes
LAITINEN Tomi
LOPONEN Kimmo
RISSANEN Juhani
RASANEN Hannu
RYTTARI Hannu
KIVI Kalle
KUNELIUS Keijo
SIIVOLA Jouko
NYBERG Jan
HELLSTEN Matti
KIVIRINTA Arto
KANTOLA Hannu
PAALANEN Timo
SIIRA Markku
OIKARI Heikki
MEINANDER Ari

PAS
PorkkA
HyMAS
HyMAS
KAS
TSA
SUA
SA
KAMS
K-UAS
PAS
KSA
HaaAs
TSA
NU
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KAS
PelSP
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AsAs
OMAS
TiA
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LAUSTE Lauri
LINDEBERG Tuomo
NIEMI Kari
NEVANSUU Seppo
ANTTONEN Matti
SODERLUND Olli
TULOKAS Timo
REINOLA Kari
RANTALA Markku
KANTOLA Petri
SAARENMAA Simo
KORHONEN Risto
KOSKIVIRTA Markku
KUNTTU Matti
LEPPALA Jyrki
MINKKINEN Ismo

SA
AsAs
KuusA
KuKu
SaSA
RSA
KAS
LeA
SasA
KokMAS
RSA
KAMS
KAS
KSA
AlavA
HyMAS
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ROOS Niko
SIREN Leevi

KIVI Konsta
IHALAINEN Arttu
KUUSELA Joonas
SAVOLA Esa
TURIGIN Samuel
PITKANEN Jani
KESKINEN Veikko
AKSELI Riku
VILLAMO Eemeli
FRIMAN Bjorn
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FRILANDER-SOINI Pauliina

PALO Marianne
KUISMA Jenna
PITKANEN Hanna
YLI-KIIKKA Marjo
ZLIOBAITE Indre
OIKARINEN Marika
LAINE Katariina
LANGSTROM Katarina
PELTONEN Saana
KORHOLA Satu
SIIVONEN Anna-Maria
SIPOLA Laura
HAKKINEN Armi
TORMANEN Nita
MAKELA Mira
SIKANEN Tea
NYLANDER Susanna
SIHVONEN Annika
HAVUKAINEN Inka
VAISANEN Eila

PiekSA
IMAS
PAS
TSA
IMAS
ESF
KoilLA
HIAS
KSF
KeuSA
MA
RSA
SodA
KuusA
SodA
LappjA
PiekSA
HIAS
SMAS
KitA
MyA

Ikaalinen 4.10.2015

54
60

48

40

Kouvola 28.-29.11.2015

54
60
48

40

43

38

36

Turku 12.-13.12.2015

43
38
34
32

18
28

40
60
54
23
29
24

26

Espoo 18.-20.12.2015

48
27
43
32
36
24

60
34
54
25

28

29

40
26

Espoo 9.-10.1.2016

60
38
36
54
43
29

48
24
32
30
40
34

31

27

Oulu 23.-24.1.2016

54

60

6.-7.2.2016

Mikkeli

60

54
48

Oulu 12.-13.3.2016

60

Turku 18.-20.3.2016

43
48
60
40

29
34
54
14
22
38
20
27
19
31
16

32
25

Kisakallio 23.-24.4.2016

Ikaalinen 30.4.-1.5.2016

28.-29.5.2016

Mikkeli

Cup-
pisteet

350
271
213
180
151
145
143
142
130
128
120
118
114
109
102
98
94
92
92
91
91



(OSAL

SUOMEN AMPUMAURHEILULIHITTO
FINNISH SHOOTING SPORT FEDERATION

22
23
24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40

42

44
45

LEHTIAHO Laura
TATTARI Saana
HYRKAS Emmi
LEPPANEN Jenni
PETAJASAARI Suvi
KIVI Aina

PULJU Noora
LEPPANEN Meri-Tuulia
LILJEBERG Petra
VILJANEN Henna
SIITONEN Sonja
VAITINIEMI iina
NIVALA Sari
OJANEN Mira
PAAKKONEN Titta
MAUNO Jonna
LAITINEN Essi
ASIKAINEN Minna
PEKKANEN Emmi
PETAJASAARI Susanna
MANNISTO Elli
NENONEN Jenni
JUSSILA Jenni
MATTILA Jasmin

HaaAs
HIAS
Hahlo
V-SA
MyA
KSF
SodA
HIAS
KSF
PAS
Hahlo
HaaAs
YK
PuKu
SoA
KuusA
TSA
K-UAS
KuusA
MyA
PuKu
ToU
RSA
SodA
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HEISKANEN Essi
LIEWENDAHL Elin
SAARIMAKI Minna
SAVUKARI Sirkka
WESSMAN Sanna
KAKSONEN Paula
SIRILA Tiina
SAARINEN Niina
LAUTTAMUS Senni
OKKONEN lida
TOLONEN Pinja
PAHLMAN Mariella
HAUKKALA Laura
KINNARI Saija
LEHTOMAKI Elina
NIEMI Essi
PUKKILA Jonna
TAKKU Elina
TAKKU Emma
WECKMAN Mari

PiekSA
AssF
LehA
ESA
SaSA
IMAS
KhjA
SMAS
KA
MA
PiekSA
SaSA
HSA
LAS
SiiLa
SA
HSA
PuKu
PuKu
LAS
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VAISANEN Eila
PARKKO Minna
SAVUKARI Sirkka
NYGARD Minna
KYRONLAHTI Eeva
YLA-OUTINEN Tiina
ERM Liivi

MyA
KuusA
ESA
KokMAS
SaSA
KuusA
KaiuLK
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KUISMA Jenna
PELTONEN Saana

SIIVONEN Anna-Maria

PALO Marianne
KORHOLA Satu
HYRKAS Emmi
HAVUKAINEN Inka
KIVI Aina
VILJANEN Henna
MAKELA Mira
SIPOLA Laura
MAUNO Tiia
SIITONEN Sonja
PEKKANEN Emmi
HAKKINEN Armi
PERAAHO Susanna
OKKONEN lida
KARHU Riina
WECKMAN Mari
TATTARI Saana
HAUKKALA Emmi
MATTILA Jasmin
MATTILA Johanna
MAUNO Jonna

PAS
KeuSA
RSA
IMAS
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Hahlo
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1 RYTKONEN Kimmo KAMS 60 31 12 25 26 38 43 54 3 289
2 LEPPA Aleksi HAS 48 54 54 54 210
3 FRIMAN Cristian ESF 54 43 38 48 183
4 KIURU Matias PAS 43 32 36 31 40 182
5 STENSTROM Joni RS 60 40 43 38 181
6 KURKI Juho KaA 60 60 60 180
7 PUISTO Timo MA 60 60 36 156
8 NOKIPII Ville P-HA 48 32 38 31 149
9 BJORKBACKA Jaakko LehA 48 48 43 139
LAITINEN Riku HaaAs 28 30 60 21 139
11 JARVA Aleksi PAS 30 34 34 30 128
12 FRIMAN Bjorn ESF 40 30 29 15 114
HALTTU Riku OMAS 54 60 114
14 KONTTINEN Matti OMAS 11 40 48 6 105
15 RAITTINEN Pekka LamAS 38 19 27 20 104
16 PIIPPONEN Mika KuusA 38 36 28 102
17 HAHLOlli MA 23 54 22 99
18 POHJOISAHO Roope KuusA 27 31 34 92
19 RAITTINEN Antti LamAS 34 24 29 4 91
20 JOKINEN Jouni KuusA 36 29 25 90
21 TUPAKKA Petri ESA 30 48 0 78
22 PUHAKKA Antti HAS 43 26 69

23 RUTONEN Juha HAS 40 27 67
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KAJAN Antti
STENSTROM Robin

LAMMINTAUSTA Aleksi

PIESKA Nuutti
HOVILA Tero

LANGSTROM Sebastian

KUKKUMAKI Lassi
LILJEBERG Jan
KOSKELA Riku
TAUSSI Mikko
KANGAS Marko
KIRJAVAINEN Mikko
KATAJAMAA Juho
LANG Jimi
KORHONEN Sami
VOUTILAINEN Lasse
KOOTA Luukas
VARJO Mika

TELLA Tommi
KOSKELA Sami
RIPATTI Taneli
HEISKANEN Sami
WESSMAN Rami
VIRTANEN Juha
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AUTIO Juho
SUORTTI Markus
KAUTTO Erkki
NYLUND Jan
TORKKO Vesa
MATILAINEN Toni
VAHA-SAVO Lauri
KARLSSON Toni
LIPPONEN Teemu
VIRTANEN Joni
ISHANOQV Yaroslav
KETOLA Mika
KORPI Juha
MAKELA Marko
TAATTOLA Tomi
TEITTO Hannu
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LEHTINEN Jari
TAUSSI Mikko
OINONEN Markku
KAUTTO Erkki
VILJAKAINEN Matti
YLAOUTINEN Hannu
LUHTAJARVI Martti
RATAMO llkka
RINNE Arto

NEVALA Kari
LAHDENVESI Jari
NYLUND Jan
PAAKKONEN Heikki
PARVIAINEN Juhani
VALTONEN Jouko
FRIBERG Ulf
HULKKONEN Pekka
TARKKANEN Heikki
SIVULA Veijo
WILHELMI Rolf
HAAVISTO Juha
SATOKANGAS Marko
KARKKAINEN Markku
KARHU Ari
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25 SINKKO Pertti
26 KAJAN Tapio



(OSAL

SUOMEN AMPUMAURHEILULIHITTO
FINNISH SHOOTING SPORT FEDERATION

M20

v b WN R

~

10
11
12
13
14

16
17

LAITINEN Riku
POHJOISAHO Roope
PIIPPONEN Mika
SALO Jere-Juhani
KATAJAMAA Juho
KIURU Matias
FRIMAN Cristian
PIESKA Nuutti

VARJO Mika
HEISKANEN Sami
FRIMAN Bjorn
KOSKELA Riku
VAHA-SAVO Lauri
KANKAANPAA Joonas
LANGSTROM Sebastian
KUKKUMAKI Lassi
KOOTA Luukas
KORHONEN Taneli
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